
Friday, 5/29/2015 @ 8:19 PM EasternProvided by NASCAR Statistics- UNOFFICIALUNOFFICIAL

Points Report

Dover International Speedway

16th Annual Lucas Oil 200

651  Matt Crafton 13 257 0 0 6 0 2 0 1 0$199,768

552  Tyler Reddick 11 246 -11 -11 6 0 2 0 3 1$225,544

543  Erik Jones # 7 243 -14 -3 6 1 0 0 2 -1$190,019

524  Johnny Sauter 0 217 -40 -26 6 0 0 0 4 0$119,392

205  John Wes Townley 0 186 -71 -31 6 0 0 1 5 0$103,713

316  Timothy Peters 1 183 -74 -3 6 0 0 2 6 0$106,543

117  Cameron Hayley # 1 177 -80 -6 6 0 0 1 7 0$103,423

108  Spencer Gallagher # 0 177 -80 0 6 0 0 0 9 1$103,710

219  Daniel Hemric # 0 176 -81 -1 6 0 0 1 10 1$105,787

1110  Ray Black Jr. # 1 168 -89 -8 6 0 0 1 11 1$107,062

3011  Justin Boston # 0 168 -89 0 6 0 0 2 8 -3$98,588

2112  Ben Kennedy 1 167 -90 -1 6 1 0 2 12 0$110,562

1013  Tyler Young 1 159 -98 -8 6 0 0 1 13 0$101,594

0014  Korbin Forrister # 0 141 -116 -18 6 0 0 2 14 0$96,922

0015  Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 126 -131 -15 6 0 0 1 15 0$89,937

2016  Matt Tifft 0 111 -146 -15 4 0 0 2 16 0$66,311

1017  Brandon Jones # 0 110 -147 -1 4 0 0 1 22 5$66,311

0018  Norm Benning 0 109 -148 -1 6 0 0 5 20 2$81,992

1019  Mason Mingus 1 107 -150 -2 5 0 0 3 18 -1$70,225

0020  Travis Kvapil 0 101 -156 -6 5 0 0 3 21 1$70,306

2021  James Buescher 0 100 -157 -1 3 0 0 0 17 -4$44,239

1022  Joe Nemechek 0 91 -166 -9 3 0 0 0 19 -3$51,358

1023  Bryan Silas 0 73 -184 -18 3 0 0 1 23 0$48,227

0024  Caleb Holman 0 70 -187 -3 3 0 0 0 24 0$38,478

0025  Jordan Anderson 0 68 -189 -2 3 0 0 0 25 0$40,257

0026  Wendell Chavous 0 67 -190 -1 3 0 0 1 26 0$42,620

0027  Tyler Tanner 0 65 -192 -2 3 0 0 1 28 1$44,750

0028  Cole Custer 3 62 -195 -3 2 0 0 0 30 2$32,219

1129  Austin Theriault 1 61 -196 -1 2 0 0 0 27 -2$50,449

0030  BJ McLeod 0 46 -211 -15 3 0 0 3 31 1$40,051

0031  Brandon Brown 0 45 -212 -1 2 0 0 1 39 8$27,942

0032  Ryan Ellis 0 44 -213 -1 3 0 0 2 34 2$52,612

0033  John H. Nemechek # 0 37 -220 -7 2 0 0 1 40 7$30,364

0034  Justin Jennings 1 33 -224 -4 3 0 0 3 37 3$41,477

0035  Cody Ware 0 31 -226 -2 2 0 0 2 29 -6$25,067

0036  Timmy Hill 0 29 -228 -2 1 0 0 0 114 78$18,878

0037  Austin Hill 0 28 -229 -1 2 0 0 1 55 18$30,367

0038  Gray Gaulding 0 27 -230 -1 1 0 0 0 32 -6$13,663

0039  Garrett Smithley 0 26 -231 -1 1 0 0 0 33 -6$14,919

0040  Tim Viens 0 21 -236 -5 1 0 0 1 164 124$17,594

0041  Tommy Regan 0 19 -238 -2 1 0 0 0 35 -6$14,197

0042  Jake Griffin 0 18 -239 -1 1 0 0 1 36 -6$12,992

0043  Todd Peck 0 17 -240 -1 1 0 0 1 38 -5$15,241

0044  Jesse Little 0 14 -243 -3 1 0 0 1 127 83$13,932

0045  Donnie Neuenberger 0 13 -244 -1 1 0 0 1 41 -4$12,550

0046  Caleb Roark 0 12 -245 -1 1 0 0 1 42 -4$12,072

1147  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -257 -12 1 1 1 0 43 -4$51,336

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



1148  Kasey Kahne(i) 0 0 -257 -12 1 1 1 0 44 -4$48,454

5249  Daniel Suarez(i) 0 0 -257 -12 5 0 0 0 48 -1$109,004

1150  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -257 -12 2 1 0 0 45 -5$46,630

1151  Ryan Newman(i) 0 0 -257 -12 1 0 0 0 46 -5$33,959

2152  Scott Lagasse Jr.(i) 0 0 -257 -12 3 0 0 0 47 -5$76,390

1153  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -257 -12 2 0 0 0 49 -4$31,059

1054  David Gilliland(i) 0 0 -257 -12 3 0 0 2 50 -4$47,207

1055  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -257 -12 1 1 0 0 72 17$20,663

0056  Ryan Sieg(i) 0 0 -257 -12 1 0 0 0 51 -5$13,446

0057  Kyle Fowler(i) 0 0 -257 -12 1 0 0 0 52 -5$15,373

0058  Chris Fontaine 0 0 -257 -12 1 0 0 1 53 -5$15,650

0059  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -257 -12 1 0 0 0 54 -5$11,891

0060  Michael Affarano(i) 0 0 -257 -12 1 0 0 1 56 -4$13,072

0061  Justin Marks(i) 0 0 -257 -12 1 0 0 1 57 -4$11,550

0062  Paige Decker 0 0 -257 -12 0 0 0 0 58 -4$0

0063  Clay Greenfield 0 0 -257 -12 0 0 0 0 59 -4$0

0064  Charles Buchanan 0 0 -257 -12 0 0 0 0 60 -4$0

0065  Kyle Martel 0 0 -257 -12 0 0 0 0 131 66$0
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